
Boyanup Store Cattle Sale
Wednesday, September 10, 2025
Commencing at 9am  |  Boyanup Saleyards

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

ANGUS STEERS
MD & LJ Armstrong 7 Angus steers 18-22mo
Mastaglia Bros 20 Angus steers 18-20mo
PD Ryan 10 Angus steers 18-20mo
FA Payne 8 Angus steers 18-20mo
Capel Creek 12 Angus steers 18mo
Kelly-Brae  5 Angus steers 18mo
Quanterra P/L 25 Angus steers 16-18mo
R & W Leggerini 8 Angus steers 16-18mo
Park Farm 8 Angus steers 16-18mo
KL & SA Payne 50 Angus steers 16-17mo
AJ Batt & Co 9 Angus steers 16mo
GJ & MM Hales 18 Angus steers 15-16mo
LJ Tilbrook 15 Angus steers 15-16mo
RJ Nancarrow 8 Angus steers 14-16mo
SN Dunnet 26 Angus steers 14mo
Lot 66 P/L 12 Angus steers 14mo
Aquatic Resource 27 Angus steers 13-15mo 
Management    
J & C Billings 20 Angus steers 12-14mo
SM & CL Jenkins 11 Angus steers 12-14mo
TW & AL Hoddell & Son 6  Angus steers 12-14mo
Cosy Creek Farm 15 Angus steers 12mo
G Wilson F/T 6 Angus steers 12mo
MJ & CA Craigie 8 Angus steers 10-12mo
D & J Morris 6 Angus steers 10-11mo

BEEF STEERS
G & R Wareham 2 Hereford-Angus 24mo
   cross steers 
Wingreen Grazing 9 Angus-Shorthorn 18mo
   cross steers 
Elgin Park 2 Shorthorn steers 17-18mo
Jenara P/L  40 Angus-Wagyu 16-18mo
   cross steers 
DS & DM Jenkins 8 Murray Grey steers 16-18mo
Redwood Hills 4 Angus cross steers 16-18mo
C & P Odorisio 20 Hereford-Angus 16mo
   cross steers 
A Fiorenza 8 Hereford steers 16mo
J & S Fredericks  36 Murray Grey steers 15-16mo
PE Johnston 10 Red Angus steers 15-16mo
K & M Taylor 6 Charolais steers 15-16mo
KA & DA Reading 12 Charolais steers 14-16mo
B Dempster 3 Gelbvieh steers 14-16mo
AG & AK Groves 20 Murray Grey steers 14-15mo
Wingreen Grazing 4 Angus-Hereford 14mo
   cross steers 
Mitchells Farm 60 Mixed breed steers 12-16mo
Vernon J Bussell 10 Charolais cross steers 12-13mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

BEEF STEERS (Cont)
F Slee & Son 25  Angus Murray Grey steers 11-12mo
Naturaliste Grazing 5 Charolais steers 11-12mo
M & V Bordin 8  Murray Grey steers 10mo
DF & J Riegert 6 Chargrey steers 10mo

ANGUS HEIFERS
Drakesbrook Meat Co 16 Angus heifers 18mo
Capel Creek 1 Angus heifer 18mo
R & W Leggerini 25 Angus heifers 16-18mo
Park Farm 7 Angus heifers 16-18mo
D Manning F/T 10  Angus heifers 16mo
AJ Batt & Co 9 Angus heifers 16mo
Aird & Co 3 Angus heifers 16mo
K & M Taylor 18 Angus heifers 15-16mo
RJ Nancarrow 12 Angus heifers 14-16mo
P Varischetti 30 Angus heifers 12-18mo
J & C Billings 20 Angus heifers 12-14mo
TW & AL Hoddell & Son 12 Angus heifers 12-14mo
D & J Morris 12 Angus heifers 12-14mo
SM & CL Jenkins 9 Angus heifers 12-14mo
Cosy Creek Farm 15 Angus heifers 12mo
G Wilson F/T 12 Angus heifers 12mo
Tomasi Grazing 50 Angus heifers 11-12mo
MJ & CA Craigie 15 Angus heifers 10-12mo
Carbon Plus 6 Angus heifers 10mo

BEEF HEIFERS
JW Renard & CE Giglia 15  Murray Grey heifers 18mo
Jenara P/L  40 Angus-Wagyu 16-18mo
   cross heifers 
DS & DM Jenkins 7 Murray Grey heifers 16-18mo
Redwood Hills 5 Angus crpss heifers 16-18mo
D Manning F/T 10  Angus cross heifers 16mo
GJ & MM Hales 16 Angus heifers 15-16mo
J & S Fredericks  6 Murray Grey heifers  15-16mo
BO Gardiner 12 Simmental heifers 15mo
KA & DA Reading 12 Charolais heifers 14-16mo
B Dempster 3 Gelbvieh heifers 14-16mo
AG & AK Groves 10 Murray Grey heifers 14-15mo
Mitchells Farm 40 Mixed breed heifers 12-16mo
Vernon J Bussell 10 Charolais cross heifers 12-13mo
S & T Brown 6 Charolais heifers 12mo
Browntin Farm 4 Charolais heifers 12mo
F Slee & Son 15 Angus Murray Grey 11-12mo
   heifers 
Naturaliste Grazing 12 Charolais heifers 11-12mo
M & V Bordin 7  Murray Grey heifers 10mo

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or 

Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager

The sale will be  sequential interfaced  

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative Vendors and carriers please note that cattle 
are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday

1400 CATTLE
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